
  Prices Correct from 1 April 2020

Grafty Green Signing and Marking

Grafty Green

James Gooderham

Gary Peak

Series Costs

100 4,096.47

200 67.46

300

400

500

600

700 9,712.03

1100

1200 2,330.84

1300

1700

1900

2400

3000

5000

Series Item %

100

16,206.80

%

10 1,620.68

%

10 1,782.75

Checked by:

Adjustment Item for restricted working (Series 100 Items 360-366)

Traffic Signs and Road markings

Street Lighting

Structural Concrete

Protection of Steelwork Against Corrosion

Brickwork, Blockwork & Stonework

Landscaping and Ecology

Maintenance Painting of Steelwork

Contingencies (Outline Estimates/CMG ONLY)

Checked Date: 11/2/2021

Total Amey Costs

20-21-EXT-MA-2000

09/02/2021

Project Ref:

WAMS Job Nr:

Prepared Date:

Road Restraint Systems

TEAM:

OFFICE:

Prepared by:

Project:

Location:

Description

Preliminaries

Site Clearance

Pavements

Fencing

Schemes Planning & Delivery (Other)

Ashford Highway Depot

Drainage and Service Ducts

Earthworks

Kerbs, Footways and Paved Areas

Description

No Adjustment

Fees

Design, Supervision, Safety Audit etc

Contingency allowance
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19,610.23Project Total  
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