TEAM: Schemes Planning & Delivery (Other)





Prices Correct from 1 April 2020

Project:	Grafty Green Signing and Marking	Project Ref:	20-21-EXT-MA-2000
Location:	Grafty Green	WAMS Job Nr:	
Prepared by:	James Gooderham	Prepared Date:	09/02/2021
Checked by:	Gary Peak	Checked Date:	11/2/2021

Series	Description		Costs
100	Preliminaries		4,096.47
200	Site Clearance		67.46
300	Fencing		
400	Road Restraint Systems		
500	Drainage and Service Ducts		
600	Earthworks		
700	Pavements		9,712.03
1100	Kerbs, Footways and Paved Areas		
1200	Traffic Signs and Road markings		2,330.84
1300	Street Lighting		
1700	Structural Concrete		
1900	Protection of Steelwork Against Corrosion		
2400	Brickwork, Blockwork & Stonework		
3000	Landscaping and Ecology		
5000	Maintenance Painting of Steelwork		
	Adjustment Item for restricted working (Series 100 Items 360-366)		
Series	Item Description	%	
100	No Adjustment		
		Total Amey Costs	16,206.80
	Contingencies (Outline Estimates/CMG ONLY)	%	
	Contingency allowance	10	1,620.68
	Fees	%	
	Design, Supervision, Safety Audit etc	10	1,782.75

Page 0 of 31 Printed: 15/02/2021

Page 1 of 31 Printed: 15/02/2021